HAIMER MILL
One tool for everything – ramping, drilling,
milling or slotting
2
Products ø D1 Page Characteristics Shank Application Material
E1012 – HAIMER MILL
MULTIFUNCTION END MILL

E1012NL – Z2 MULTIFUNCIÓN/FRESA MULTIFUNCIONAL
20°
Characteristics Application Coolant
Technical data and product characteristicsCutting data
METRIC
 Material – characteristics
Article-Code Quality D1 (h6)
[mm]
Chamfer Angle W1 L1 max.
[mm]
L
[mm]
D2
[mm]
Shank
E1012NNH0400W60.. DA 4.00 W 60° 11 51 4.00 HA
E1012NNH0400W90.. DA 4.00 W 90° 11 51 4.00 HA
E1012NNH0400W120.. DA 4.00 W 120° 11 51 4.00 HA
E1012NNH0400W142.. DA 4.00 W 142° 11 51 4.00 HA
E1012NLH0600W60.. DA 6.00 W 60° 13 66 6.00 HA
E1012NLH0600W90.. DA 6.00 W 90° 13 66 6.00 HA
E1012NLH0600W120.. DA 6.00 W 120° 13 66 6.00 HA
E1012NLH0600W142.. DA 6.00 W 142° 13 66 6.00 HA
E1012NLH0800W60.. DA 8.00 W 60° 19 79 8.00 HA
E1012NLH0800W90.. DA 8.00 W 90° 19 79 8.00 HA
E1012NLH0800W120.. DA 8.00 W 120° 19 79 8.00 HA
E1012NLH0800W142.. DA 8.00 W 142° 19 79 8.00 HA
E1012NLH1000W60.. DA 10.00 W 60° 22 89 10.00 HA
E1012NLH1000W90.. DA 10.00 W 90° 22 89 10.00 HA
E1012NLH1000W120.. DA 10.00 W 120° 22 89 10.00 HA
E1012NLH1000W142.. DA 10.00 W 142° 22 89 10.00 HA
Order No. = Article Code + Quality.
E1012 – HAIMER MILL
MULTIFUNCTION END MILL
Main Material also suitable for

Cutting data
METRIC
Technical data and product characteristics
 Material – characteristics
Article-Code Quality D1
[mm]
Cutting edge Edge radius
[mm]
L1 max.
[mm]
L
[mm]
D (h6)
[mm]
Shank
E1014UNH0600R0.25.. DA 5.0 R 0.25 0.50 58 6 HA
E1014UNH0600R0.50.. DA 4.5 R 0.50 0.75 58 6 HA
E1014UNH0800R0.75.. DA 6.0 R 0.75 1.00 64 8 HA
E1014UNH0800R1.00.. DA 5.0 R 1.00 1.50 64 8 HA
E1014UNH1000R1.50.. DA 6.0 R 1.50 2.00 73 10 HA
E1014UNH1000R2.00.. DA 5.0 R 2.00 2.50 73 10 HA
Order No. = Article Code + Quality.
E1014UN – HAIMER MILL
QUADRANT END MILL
Main Material also suitable for

11
E1014UN/E1016UN – Z4/6 AVELLANAR/FRESA CHANFRADA
Characteristics Application Coolant
Technical data and product characteristicsCutting data
METRIC
 Material – characteristics
Article-Code Quality D1 (h6)
[mm]
Chamfer Angle W1 L1 max.
[mm]
L
[mm]
D2
[mm]
Shank
E1014UNH0400W60.. DA 4.00 W 60° 2.8 51 0.8 HA
E1014UNH0400W90.. DA 4.00 W 90° 1.6 51 0.8 HA
E1014UNH0400W120.. DA 4.00 W 120° 0.9 51 0.8 HA
E1016UNH0600W60.. DA 6.00 W 60° 4.2 51 0.8 HA
E1016UNH0600W90.. DA 6.00 W 90° 2.4 58 1.2 HA
E1016UNH0600W120.. DA 6.00 W 120° 1.3 58 1.2 HA
E1016UNH0800W60.. DA 8.00 W 60° 5.5 64 1.6 HA
E1016UNH0800W90.. DA 8.00 W 90° 3.2 64 1.6 HA
E1016UNH0800W120.. DA 8.00 W 120° 1.8 64 1.6 HA
E1016UNH1000W60.. DA 10.00 W 60° 6.9 73 2.0 HA
E1016UNH1000W90.. DA 10.00 W 90° 4 73 2.0 HA
E1016UNH1000W120.. DA 10.00 W 120° 2.3 73 2.0 HA
Order No. = Article Code + Quality.
E1014UN/E1016UN – HAIMER MILL
CHAMFERING END MILL
Main Material also suitable for

L2
[inch]
D2
[inch]
D (h6)
[inch]
Shank
F2004MN*3/32ZR.010.. DA 3/32 R 0.010 0.211 2 9/32 0..090 1/4 HA/S- /HB
F2004MN*1/8ZR.010.. DA 1/8 R 0.010 0.281 2 3/8 0.121 1/4 HA/S- /HB
F2004MN*3/16ZR.015.. DA 3/16 R 0.015 0.422 2  1/2 9/16 0.180 1/4 HA/S- /HB
F2004MN*1/4ZR.030.. DA 1/4 R 0.030 0.563 2  1/2 3/4 0.231 1/4 HA/S- /HB
F2004MN*5/16ZR.030.. DA 5/16 R 0.030 0.703 2  1/2 15/16 0.297 5/16 HA/S- /HB
F2004MN*3/8ZR.015.. DA 3/8 R 0.015 0.844 3 1  1/8 0.355 3/8 HA/S- /HB
F2004MN*3/8ZR.030.. DA 3/8 R 0.030 0.844 3 1  1/8 0.355 3/8 HA/S- /HB
F2004MN*1/2ZR.015.. DA 1/2 R 0.015 1.125 3  1/2 1  1/2 0.476 1/2 HA/S- /HB
F2004MN*1/2ZR.020.. DA 1/2 R 0.020 1.125 3  1/2 1  1/2 0.476 1/2 HA/S- /HB
F2004MN*1/2ZR.060.. DA 1/2 R 0.060 1.125 3  1/2 1  1/2 0.476 1/2 HA/S- /HB
F2004MN*5/8ZR.060.. DA 5/8 R 0.060 1.406 4 1  7/8 0.594 5/8 HA/S- /HB
F2004MN*3/4ZR.060.. DA 3/4 R 0.060 1.688 4  1/2 2  1/4 0.711 3/4 HA/S- /HB
F2004MN*3/4ZR.090.. DA 3/4 R 0.090 1.688 4  1/2 2  1/4 0.711 3/4 HA/S- /HB

SHARP CUTTING EDGE
 Material – characteristics
Article-Code Quality D1 (f9)
[mm]
Cutting edge L1 max.
[mm]
L
[mm]
L2
[mm]
D2
[mm]
D (h6)
[mm]
Shank
F2004NN*0200S.. DA 2.00 S 7 58 9 1.9 6 HA/S- /HB
F2004NN*0300S.. DA 3.00 S 8 58 10 2.9 6 HA/S- /HB
F2004NN*0400S.. DA 4.00 S 11 58 15 3.8 6 HA/S- /HB
F2004NN*0500S.. DA 5.00 S 13 58 18 4.8 6 HA/S- /HB
F2004NN*0600S.. DA 6.00 S 13 58 20 5.7 6 HA/S- /HB

L
[mm]
L2
[mm]
D2
[mm]
D (h6)
[mm]
Shank
F2004LL*0600C.. DA 6.00 C 0.12 18 62 24 5.7 6 HA/S- /HB
F2004LL*0800C.. DA 8.00 C 0.16 24 70 32 7.6 8 HA/S- /HB
F2004LL*1000C.. DA 10.00 C 0.20 30 82 40 9.5 10 HA/S- /HB
F2004LL*1200C.. DA 12.00 C 0.24 36 95 48 11.4 12 HA/S- /HB
F2004LL*1400C.. DA 14.00 C 0.28 42 105 56 13.3 14 HA/S- /HB
F2004LL*1600C.. DA 16.00 C 0.32 48 115 64 15.2 16 HA/S- /HB
F2004LL*2000C.. DA 20.00 C 0.40 60 133 80 19.0 20 HA/S- /HB
* = L - Safe-Lock  / H - Straight shank / B -  Weldon shank. Order No. = Article Code + Quality.
Optional:
 Straight shank
DIN 6535-HA

F2014KK – HAIMER MILL
CHAMFER
 Material – characteristics
Article-Code Quality D1 (f9)
[mm]
Cutting edge Size
[mm]
L1 max.
[mm]
L
[mm]
D (h6)
[mm]
Shank
h6
F2014KK*0200C.. DA 2.00 C 0.04 2.50 38 6 HA/HB
F2014KK*0300C.. DA 3.00 C 0.06 3.75 38 6 HA/HB
F2014KK*0400C.. DA 4.00 C 0.08 5.00 38 6 HA/HB
F2014KK*0500C.. DA 5.00 C 0.10 6.25 38 6 HA/HB
F2014KK*0600C.. DA 6.00 C 0.12 7.50 38 6 HA/HB

6535-HA
 Weldon shank similar
DIN 6535-HB
26
Article-Code Quality D1 (f9)
[inch]
Cutting edge Size
[inch]
L1
[inch]
L
 [inch]
D (h6)
[inch]
Shank
F2014NNH1/4ZR.015.. DA 1/4 R 0.015 7/16 2 1/2 1/4 HA
F2014NNH1/4ZR.030.. DA 1/4 R 0.030 7/16 2 1/2 1/4 HA
F2014LNH1/4ZR.015.. DA 1/4 R 0.015 3/4 2 1/2 1/4 HA
F2014LNH1/4ZR.030.. DA 1/4 R 0.030 3/4 2 1/2 1/4 HA
F2014LNH5/16ZR.015.. DA 5/16 R 0.015 13/16 2 1/2 5/16 HA
F2014LNH5/16ZR.030.. DA 5/16 R 0.030 13/16 2 1/2 5/16 HA
F2014KNH3/8ZR.030.. DA 3/8 R 0.030 1/2 2 1/2 3/8 HA
F2014NNH3/8ZR.030.. DA 3/8 R 0.030 7/8 2 1/2 3/8 HA
F2014KKH1/2ZR.015.. DA 1/2 R 0.015 5/8 2 1/2 1/2 HA
F2014KKH1/2ZR.030.. DA 1/2 R 0.030 5/8 2 1/2 1/2 HA
F2014NNH1/2ZR.030.. DA 1/2 R 0.030 1 3 1/2 HA
F2014NNH1/2ZR.060.. DA 1/2 R 0.060 1 3 1/2 HA
F2014NLH1/2ZR.015.. DA 1/2 R 0.015 1 1/4 3 1/2 1/2 HA
F2014NLH1/2ZR.030.. DA 1/2 R 0.030 1 1/4 3 1/2 1/2 HA
F2014NLH1/2ZR.060.. DA 1/2 R 0.060 1 1/4 3 1/2 1/2 HA
F2014NNH5/8ZR.030.. DA 5/8 R 0.030 1 1/4 4 5/8 HA
F2014NNH5/8ZR.060.. DA 5/8 R 0.060 1 1/4 4 5/8 HA
F2014NNH3/4ZR.030.. DA 3/4 R 0.030 1 1/2 4 3/4 HA
F2014NNH3/4ZR.060.. DA 3/4 R 0.060 1 1/2 4 3/4 HA
F2014NNH3/4ZR.090.. DA 3/4 R 0.090 1 1/2 4 3/4 HA
F2014NNH3/4ZR.125.. DA 3/4 R 0.125 1 1/2 4 3/4 HA
Order No. = Article Code + Quality
P
Main Material also suitable for
SK

HAIMERCompetitor 2
HAIMER MILL
SUCCESS STORIES
28
3
2
41
APPLICATION EXAMPLES HAIMER MILL
0.5 x D
1.0 x D
1.5 x D
apUniversal applications of HAIMER MILL in 42CrMo4
The 42CrMo4 steel workpiece with tensile strength of 104,427 PSI is
machined within 1 min and 41 sec.
All applications (ramping, drilling, trochoidal milling and slotting) were
done by Basic Mill F2014NNH1200CDA in diam. 12 mm.
Universality is no problem for HAIMER MILL!
The workpiece was clamped with a mechanical bench vice. During the
milling operation air was blown through the spindle nozzles for cooling.
2